GASTON

Skin Care Services
ProSkin 30

ProSkin 60

Acne Facial*

Back Treatment
Multivitamin facial

Microdermabrasion — Face
Microdermabrasion — Back
Microdermabrasion — Chest
Microdermabrasion — Face & Chest
Chemical Peels* — Face or Chest
Chemical Peels* — Face & Chest
Makeup Applications*

Brow Lamination*

Brow Lamination + Tint*

Brow Tint

Lash Tint

*These services will be available in the spring semester

Esthetics Clinic Hours: Tuesday thru Thursday (9:15 am — 10:25 AM and 1:45 — 2:55 PM)

ESTHETICS PROGRAM

2025-2026 Guest Services Menu
Location: Gaston College Lincoln Campus
128 E. Congress St., Lincolnton, NC 28092
Cochrane Science Building (Upper Level)

October thru April (no service during summer)
For appointments please call 704-748-5216

Tuesdays, Wednesdays, & Thursdays: Senior Special 55-years or older 50% off SELECT services (see list)

Wednesdays: GC students and employees (with GC ID) 50% discount off SELECT services (see list)

Full
Price
$16.00

30.00
40.00
46.00
44.00

46.00
68.00
50.00
70.00
44.00
66.00
16.00

36.00

40.00

10.00

10.00

50%
Discount
$8.00

15.00
20.00
23.00
22.00

23.00
34.00
25.00
35.00
22.00
33.00
8.00

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Hair Removal Services (no discounts on waxing)

Eyebrow Wax

Lip or Chin Wax

Eyebrow, Lip and Chin Wax Combo
Underarm Wax

Half Leg Wax

Full Leg Wax

Back Wax

Chest Wax

Add-On Services (no discounts on add-ons)

Cooling Globes, High Frequency, LED Therapy, Paraffin
Mask, Skin Scrubber, or Woods Lamp

Cost
$14.00
12.00
22.00
18.00
30.00

40.00

44.00 and up

34.00 and up

5.00

Other wax services call for price prior to appointment

Prices are subject to change at the discretion of Gaston College



