

## **ESTHETICS PROGRAM**

## 2025-2026 Guest Services Menu

Location: Gaston College Lincoln Campus 128 E. Congress St., Lincolnton, NC 28092 Cochrane Science Building (Upper Level)

Esthetics Clinic Hours: Tuesday thru Thursday (9:15 am – 10:25 AM and 1:45 – 2:55 PM)

October thru April (no service during summer)
For appointments please call 704-748-5216

Tuesdays, Wednesdays, & Thursdays: Senior Special 55-years or older 50% off SELECT services (see list)
Wednesdays: GC students and employees (with GC ID) 50% discount off SELECT services (see list)

Skin Care Services	Full Price	50% Discount	Hair Removal Services (no discounts on waxing)	Cost
ProSkin 30	\$16.00	\$8.00	Eyebrow Wax	\$14.00
ProSkin 60	30.00	15.00	Lip or Chin Wax	12.00
Acne Facial*	40.00	20.00	Eyebrow, Lip and Chin Wax Combo	22.00
Back Treatment	46.00	23.00	Underarm Wax	18.00
Multivitamin facial	44.00	22.00	Half Leg Wax	30.00
Microdermabrasion – Face Microdermabrasion – Back Microdermabrasion – Chest Microdermabrasion – Face & Chest	46.00 68.00 50.00 70.00	23.00 34.00 25.00 35.00	Full Leg Wax	40.00
Chemical Peels* – Face <u>or</u> Chest Chemical Peels* – Face & Chest	44.00 66.00	22.00 33.00	Back Wax	44.00 and up
Makeup Applications*	16.00	8.00	Chest Wax	34.00 and up
Brow Lamination*	36.00	<mark>N/A</mark>	Add-On Services (no discounts on add-ons)	
Brow Lamination + Tint*	40.00	N/A	Cooling Globes, High Frequency, LED Therapy, Paraffin Mask, Skin Scrubber, or Woods Lamp	5.00
Brow Tint	10.00	<mark>N/A</mark>		
Lash Tint	10.00	N/A		

<sup>\*</sup>These services will be available in the spring semester

Other wax services call for price prior to appointment

Prices are subject to change at the discretion of Gaston College